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Casters, Feet, Legs, Table Fittings
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Table Legs

Component System - Accessories

For this range
of casters see 
page 6.39

Washer is required for all other casters with M10 
threaded stems. Note: Caster selected must have
a threaded stem at least 22 mm (7/8") long.
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(3/8")

2 (1/16")

16
(5/8")

47
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25
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(2 1/2")

Casters page 6.39

Varianta screws page 12.16

Flat head screws pages 12.7-12.8, 12.10, 12.13

→ Height Adjuster → Leveler

→ M10 Thread Insert

→ Washer

> Press-fit into bottom of Ø60 mm tube
> Offers 111 mm (2 3/8") of adjustment
> Compressed height: 35 mm (1 3/8"), when completely screwed 
 down
> Fully extended height: 146 mm (5 3/4")
> Material: Plastic

Color Item No.

black 654.35.310

Supplied With
Sleeve

> For mounting plate and caster attachment
> Presses into top or bottom of tube
> Material: Steel/Plastic; Color: black

Item No.

635.06.026

Note
Caster selected must have a threaded stem at least 22 mm (7/8”) long.
Washer is required.

> Ø: 60 mm (2 3/8")
> Press-fit; offers + 26 mm (1") of adjustment
> Compressed height: 16 mm (5/8"), when completely screwed down
> Material: Plastic

Color Item No.

black 635.06.009

Supplied With
4 Levelers

> Ø: 60 mm (2 3/8")
> For bottom of legs when used with casters
> M10 male threads required
> Material: Steel

Finish Item No.

black 635.16.399


